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Please contact these representatives in the Office of Early Childhood Education:
Doria N. Mitchell | 45-3 &5 4% # & | dnmitchell@philasd.org (215) 400-
H7RM B £F 5811
Sharai 47-3 £ B 4% A % | shcunningham@philasd.org | (215) 400-
Cunningham WP B 53 6140
Tyhira Vorn w34 tvorn@philasd.or (215) 400-
6862
Juanita Rodrigues | “R A48t F"%5) | lromu@philasd.org (215) 400-
Romu iR B 6716
Amber Yancy A ayancy@philasd.org (215) 400-
6031
Katherine P-3 A R kbradstreet@philasd.org (215) 400-
Bradstreet 6764
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